FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Modular design, configurable options.
• Linear track channel can be aligned with partitions.
• Linear track channel width is adjustable from narrow to wide.
• All panels are demountable without the need for special tools,
allowing easy access to plenum.
• Easy service integration.
APPLICATIONS

ALTPA1-600120010R10-G
SLTC-20013R10
ITEM CODIFICATION
10: Material Thickness
     (1.0mm Thickness)
A1: Perforated
     A1 Pattern
200: Channel Width
R10: RAL 9010 Powder
       Coated Finish
R10: RAL 9010 Powder
       Coated Finish
CELEBRETTO
®-LIN
EA
R TRA
CK
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
Linear Track Channel
Linear Track Panel
INFILL OPTIONS* Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
Acoustic Fleece
and Mineral Fiber
LINEAR TRACK METAL
CEILING ACOUSTICAL
PERFORMANCE
* Additional backer options available for NRC and CAC enhanced total acoustical performance
CELEBRETTO® Linear Track Metal Ceiling
Version #: 02 / Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 22-December-2021 / Doc. Ref. SC-TDS007-2
4/4
©2023 Factory of USG
Middle East LTD. Co.
All rights reserved.
Notice:
As we are involved in
constant products
development; this document
information is subject to
change without prior notice.
Please always refer to
usgme.com for the updated
products information
document.
USG Middle East supplies metal ceiling panels with a range of acoustical performance to meet the needs of all
kinds of projects. A variety of sound-absorbing backing options are available with performance up to 1.0 NRC
and 34dB CAC. Consult with the USG Middle East technical team for further guidance.
• A1 Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.8mm
• B2 Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 2.5mm
• 15D Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
• 15E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
• 7E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 0.75mm
A1
A1